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Women / 4 / Jr C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Edwards320
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.650 9.5009.600 38.525
1 4 3 6T 1 

1 

Sadie Beck432
Infinite Bounds

9.475 9.300 9.5259.700 38.000
4T 12T 2 4T 2 

2 

Gracie Hutchison164
Above The Bar

9.200 9.625 9.6509.500 37.975
13 5T 5 2 3 

3 

Lauren Olvey118
Alamo

9.525 9.625 9.5009.150 37.800
3 5T 16T 6T 4 

4 

Samantha Dorrity362
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.725 9.7008.950 37.775
7 2 20 1 5 

5 

Valentina Falanga500
Zenith

9.250 9.750 9.2509.475 37.725
12 1 6 12T 6 

6 

McKinley Wagner344
Rowland/Ballard

9.425 9.675 9.0509.550 37.700
6 3 4 17 7 

7 

Kinsley Cantwell123
Capital

9.350 9.300 9.5759.450 37.675
9 12T 7 3 8 

8 

Jaiden Pipkins382
Trevinos

9.175 9.575 9.5259.300 37.575
14 7 12T 4T 9 

9 

Lyla Smith330
Powerhouse TNT Gym

9.300 9.350 9.1009.800 37.550
10 10 1 16 10 

10 

McKenzie Morris442
Iron Cross

9.575 9.200 9.3509.150 37.275
2 14 16T 9 11T

11T

Emily Gonzalez460
Metroplex

9.275 9.450 9.2509.300 37.275
11 8T 12T 12T 11T

11T

Harper Wright472
Rock Solid

8.875 9.325 9.4259.425 37.050
19 11 8 8 13 

13 

Cailyn Joyce322
Pearland Elite

9.475 9.025 9.2009.275 36.975
4T 17 14 14 14 

14 

Leilani Saucedo235
DGA

9.375 9.050 9.0009.200 36.625
8 15T 15 18T 15 

15 

Jaslynn Mizell431
Golden Grip

9.075 8.800 9.3259.400 36.600
16 19 9T 10T 16 

16 

Berkeley Griffin177
Acrotex

9.125 9.050 9.1259.100 36.400
15 15T 18 15 17 

17 

Dania Rios262
Flips TX

8.950 9.000 9.0009.350 36.300
18 18 11 18T 18 

18 

Ana Sofia Abshire336
Rowland/Ballard

8.975 9.450 8.5509.000 35.975
17 8T 19 20 19 

19 

Brooke Daley200
Champions

8.275 7.700 9.3259.400 34.700
20 20 9T 10T 20 

20 
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